
 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 

INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 
DIVISION– I 

Notice Inviting e-Tender No. 16/C/D1/2020-21/01 
 

The Executive Engineer, IWD, IIT Kanpur invites on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT 
Kanpur online percentage rates tender on single bid system from the Registered contractors in 
CPWD, BSNL, MES & Central PSUs in appropriate category having experience similar nature 
of works last 7 years for the following works. 
 

1. NIT No. 16/C/D1/2020-21/01, Name of work: Setting right of vacant house no. 118, 
122 & 138, Type-I, Estimated cost Rs. 5,62,033/-, Earnest money Rs. 11,241/-, Period of 
completion 3 Months, Last time and date of submission of bid 3.30 P.M. on 31.10.2020. 

2. NIT No. 16/C/D1/2020-21/02, Name of work: Setting right of vacant house no. 170, 
1088 & 1045, Type-I, Estimated cost Rs. 5,59,425/-, Earnest money Rs. 11,189/-, Period 
of completion 3 Months, Last time and date of submission of bid 3.30 P.M. on 
31.10.2020. 
  

The bid forms and other details are available on website www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm, 
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/latestactivetenders, www.tenderhome.com. But the bids can only be 
submitted online on www.tenderwizard.com/IIT.  
 
No. IWD/Div-I/ 365 Dated: 21.10.2020                                            Executive Engineer 
 
31.10.2020 
02.11.2020 
03.11.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
BaartIya p`aOVaoigakI saMsqaana kanapur 

saMsqaana inamaa-Na ivaBaaga, kond`Iya kayaa-laya, 
[--inaivada saUcanaa 

AiQaSaaYaI AiBayaMta, saMsqaana inamaa-Na ivaBaaga, saMsqaana ko saMcaalak maNDla kI Aaor sao (ina0 saM0 16/isaivala/iDvaIjana-1/2020-21/01, kaya- ka naama- Bavana saM#yaa 118, 
122 va 138 Ta[Pa 1 maoM saoiTMga ra[-T ko kaya--, Anaumaainat laagat $.5,62,033/-, Qaraohr raiSa $. 11,241/-, kaya- pUNa- krnao kI AvaiQa 3-maah) (ina0 saM0 
16/isaivala/iDvaIjana-1/2020-21/02, kaya- ka naama- Bavana saM#yaa 170, 1088 va 1045 Ta[Pa 1 maoM saoiTMga ra[-T ko kaya--, Anaumaainat laagat $.5,59,425/-, Qaraohr 
raiSa $. 11,189/-, kaya- pUNa- krnao kI AvaiQa 3-maah) kaya- hotu yaaogya isaivala zokodaraoM sao jaao saI0pI0DblaU0DI0, baI0esa0ena0ela0, ema0[-0esa0 vaM saonT/la pI0 esa0 
yaUsa0 maoM ]icat EaoNaI maoM pMjaIkRt evMa Anya sambainQat Ahta-yaMo rKto hao, sao Aanalaa[-na pìtSat dr inaivadayaMo AamaMi~t kI jaatI hMO. inaivada saUcanaa 
www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm, https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/latestactivetenders, www.tenderhome.com 
baovasaa[-T pr ]plabQa hO. inaivada tqaa ]sasao saMbainQat samast jaanakarI www.tenderwizard.com/IIT baovasaa[-T pr ]plabQa hO. Aânalaa[na inaivadaeM idnaâk 
31.10.2020 kao 3.30 bajao tk p`aPt kI jaayaogaI. yaid [sa inaivada saUcanaa ko sambanQa maoM kao[- Sauiwp~ jaarI ikyaa jaayaogaa, vaao kovala ]prao@t vaobasaa[-TaoM pr hI ]plabQa 
haogaa. 
 
saM0ina0iva0 / iDvaIjana-1/  365 idnaak̂: 21.10.2020     
             AiQaSaaYaI AiBayaMta 
 
kRpyaa inamna maoM pk̀aiSat kroM. 
dOinak jaagarNa ihndI – kanapur saMskrNa 
 
 


